
www.oneworldsupply.ca 514 378-0049

2025-One World Supply Inc. Tous droits réservés/ All right reserved

Valvo

53.40mm

22.20

95
.75

m
m

(2 3/32”)

(0 55/64”)

(3
 4

9/
64

”)

CODE
ABT12F1807

FINITION/ FINISHING: 
LAITON/ BRASS

CARACTÉRISTIQUE/ CHARACTERISTIC:
SANS PLOMB/ LEAD FREE

CERTIFICATIONS:

VALVE ANTI-BÉLIER EN T AA 
TEE WATER HAMMER AA
1/2” PEX X 1/2” PEX F1807

ANTI- BÉLIER
WATER HAMMER


